
  

 

   

School: School of Professional and Extension Studies 

Program Name: BCA- IInd Sem 

Month: November 2023 
S.No

. 
Date Timing Subject Faculty 

1 Wednesday, November 1, 2023       

2 Thursday, November 2, 2023 4:00-5:00 pm Data Structures and Algorithms Ms. Amrita 

3 Friday, November 3, 2023 5:00 pm-6:00 pm Introduction to ERP Ms. Rasila  

4 Saturday, November 4, 2023       

5 Sunday, November 5, 2023 Sunday 

6 Monday, November 6, 2023 5:00 pm-6:00 pm Relational Database Management Systems Mr. Karthikeyan 

7 Tuesday, November 7, 2023 5:00 pm-6:00 pm Operating Systems & Scripting Languages Ms. Deepali Bhoskar 

8 Wednesday, November 8, 2023 11:00 am-12:00 pm Data Communications and Computer Networks Ms. Jyoti Ugalmugle 

9 Thursday, November 9, 2023       

10 Wednesday, November 10, 2023       

 


